Date: 11/15/2024
Start: 7:00PM
Time: 2:10
Attendance: 211
Location: Nipissing

Scoring Summary

Laurier () -vs- Nipissing ()
11/15/2024 at Nipissing

Goals By Period 2 3  Total
Laurier 0 0 1
Nipissing 2 1 4

WLU: Brenden Anderson (1)

NIP: David Campbell (1); Kyle Foreman (1); Noah Vom Scheidt (1);

Chad Denault (1)

Period Time Team Scored By Assisted By Type WLU NIP
1st  10:43 WLU Brenden Anderson Tyler Hunt, Ryan Pryce PP 1 0
1st  13:52 NIP Chad Denault David Campbell, EV 1 1
2nd  11:41 NIP David Campbell Tyson Tomasini, Chad Denault EV 1 2
2nd 13:32 NIP Kyle Foreman Charles Farmer, Charlie Johnson EV 1 3
3rd  4:02 NIP Noah Vom Scheidt Jonathan Rees, EV 1 4

Laurier Power Plays Nipissing Power Plays

Prd Start End Elapsed Shots Opp-Shots PPG Prd Start End Elapsed Shots Opp-Shots PPG
1st 02:01 04:01 02:00 0 0 -- 1st 07:17 09:00 01:43 0 0 --
1st 09:17 10:43 01:26 1 0 PPG 2nd 17:43 19:47 02:04 0 0 ==
3rd 05:48 05:48 00:00 0 0 -- 3rd 07:48 07:48 00:00 0 0 --
3rd 11:30 13:25 01:55 0 0 -- 3rd 09:30 11:25 01:55 0 0 --
3rd 19:50 20:00 00:10 0 0 -- 3rd 13:57 15:57 02:00 0 0 --

05:31 1 0 1/5 07:42 0 0 0/5

Penalty Summary

Period Team Player MIN Offense Type Time PP
1st NIP David Campbell 02:00 TRIPPING MINOR 2:01 PP
1st WLU Evan Benwell 02:00 HOLDING MINOR 7:17 PP
1st NIP Charlie Johnson 02:00 SLASHING MINOR 9:00 PP
2nd WLU Caleb Petrie 02:00 HOLDING MINOR 17:43 PP
3rd NIP Benjamin Brunette 02:00 UNSPORTSMANLIKE CND. MINOR 5:48 PP
3rd WLU Samuel Williamson 02:00 UNSPORTSMANLIKE CND. MINOR 5:48 PP
3rd WLU Jadon Reimer 02:00 TRIPPING MINOR 9:30 PP
3rd NIP Devyn Mayea 02:00 ROUGHING MINOR 11:25 PP
3rd WLU Tyler Hunt 02:00 SLASHING MINOR 13:57 PP
3rd NIP Charles Farmer 02:00 TRIPPING MINOR 19:50 PP




Individual

Laurier 1

Pos Player

Total +

I~
1

Pen

BLK

#

3 Jadon Reimer

4  Ryan Mulholland
6 Kai Stothers

9 Mathieu Paquin
Patrick Brown
Bryce Sutherland
Tyler Davis

Sam Rhodes
Tyler Hunt

Caleb Petrie
Thomas Lenart
Samuel Williamson
Callum Chisholm
Tristan Malboeuf
Paris O'Brien
Dylan Di Tomaso
Evan Benwell

Eli Reimer
Brenden Anderson
Ryan Pryce

o

Totals
Nipissing 4

Pos Player

HOH O OOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOoO|M

NP OO O0OO0OO0O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OHKrH OO0OO0OOOOO o>
OO OO0 OO0 0000000000 OO0 OoOOoO o |-
OO OO0 OO0 0000000000 OO0 OoOOoOOoO|N
OO OO0 OO0 O0ODO0OO0OO0DO0O0DO0ODO0O0DO0O OO0 OO0 OoO|w

OO OO0 OO0 OO0 O0O0OO0O0O0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOoO oo
OO OO0 OO0 0000000000 OoOOoO oo o

Total +/-

0-0

FO

5-10

Pen

OO OO0 OO0 0000000000 OO OoOoo

BLK

Devyn Mayea
Charles Farmer
David Campbell
Charlie Johnson
Benjamin Brunette
Kyle Foreman
Josh Anderson
Jeremy Duhamel
Elias Lieffers

Zach Roy

Willem Larsen
Noah Vom Scheidt
Chase Lacombe
Payton Vescio
Jonathan Rees
Dominic Leblanc
Harrison Caines
Chad Denault
Tyson Tomasini

#
1 Reece Proulx
5
8

o

Totals

Laurier Goalkeeping

Laurier Goalkeeping

De

# Player ¢ Mins GAEN 1 2 3 Total

DhlOHr OOOOOHOOOOOHR OO OO O

Ok P OOFr OO0 O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0O0OO0OHRrFHRFEH OO

3
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

OO0 OO0 OO0 0000000000 OO0 OoOOoO o
OO OO0 OO O0DO0ODO0OO0O0O0D0ODO0OO0OO0O OO0 OoOOoOOoO|N

Nipissing Goalkeeping

Nipissing Goalkeeping

# Player

OO0 OO0 OO0 000000000 OoOOoOOo oo
OO OO0 OO0 0000000000 oo oo o

De

[ Mins GA EN

OO OO0 OO0 0000000000 oo oo o

Total

29 Tristan Malboeuf
33 Paris O'Brien L

0:00 0 O O O O 0
60:00 4 0 11 17 11 39

1 Reece Proulx
31 Zach Roy

W 60:00
0:00

1
0

0
0

21

Totals 4 0 11 17 11 39

Laurier Faceoffs

Totals

Nipissing Faceoffs

1

0

O |~

Ao nN

21



No data to report. No data to report.



Play By Play

Score PP Play
Period #1 Plays
0-0 [02:01] Penalty on David Campbell NIP 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).
PP
0-0 wLU [02:01] Start power play for WLU.
PP
0-0 wLU [04:01] David Campbell (NIP) penalty complete.
PP
0-0 WLU [04:01] End power play for WLU.
0-0 [07:17] Penalty on Evan Benwell WLU 2 minutes for HOLDING, (power play opp).
0-0 PP NIP [07:17] Start power play for NIP.
0-0 [09:00] Penalty on Charlie Johnson NIP 2 minutes for SLASHING, (power play opp).

0-0 PP NIP [09:00] End power play for NIP.
0-0 PP NIP [09:17] Evan Benwell (WLU) penalty complete.
0-0 PP NIP [09:17] Start power play for WLU.

[10:43] GOAL by WLU Brenden Anderson (POWER PLAY) (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Tyler Hunt and Ryan Pryce, On ice for
0-0 WLU: , On ice for NIP: , goal number 2 for season.

Laurier 1, Nipissing 0

1-0 PP NIP [10:43] Charlie Johnson (NIP) penalty complete.

1-0 PP NIP [10:43] End power play for WLU.

1-0 [13:52] GOAL by NIP Chad Denault, Assist by David Campbell, On ice for NIP: , On ice for WLU: , goal number 2 for season.
Laurier 1, Nipissing 1

Period #2 Plays

[11:41] GOAL by NIP David Campbell, Assist by Tyson Tomasini and Chad Denault, On ice for NIP: , On ice for WLU: , goal
1-1 number 1 for season.

Laurier 1, Nipissing 2

[13:32] GOAL by NIP Kyle Foreman, Assist by Charles Farmer and Charlie Johnson, On ice for NIP: , On ice for WLU: , goal
1-2 number 5 for season.

Laurier 1, Nipissing 3
1-3 [17:43] Penalty on Caleb Petrie WLU 2 minutes for HOLDING, (power play opp).
1-3 PP NIP [17:43] Start power play for NIP.
1-3 PP NIP [19:47] Caleb Petrie (WLU) penalty complete.
1-3 PP NIP [19:47] End power play for NIP.

Period #3 Plays

13 [04:02] GOAL by NIP Noah Vom Scheidt, Assist by Jonathan Rees, On ice for NIP: , On ice for WLU: , goal number 1 for
- season.

Laurier 1, Nipissing 4

1-4 [05:48] Penalty on Benjamin Brunette NIP 2 minutes for UNSPORTSMANLIKE CONDUCT, (power play opp).
PP

1-4 WLU [05:48] Start power play for WLU.

1-4 [05:48] Penalty on Samuel Williamson WLU 2 minutes for UNSPORTSMANLIKE CONDUCT, (power play opp).
PP

1-4 WLU [05:48] End power play for WLU.
PP

1-4 WLU [07:48] Benjamin Brunette (NIP) penalty complete.
PP

1-4 WLU [07:48] Start power play for NIP.
PP

1-4 WLU [07:48] Samuel Williamson (WLU) penalty complete.
PP

1-4 WLU [07:48] End power play for NIP.

1-4 [09:30] Penalty on Jadon Reimer WLU 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).

1-4 PP NIP [09:30] Start power play for NIP.

1-4 [11:25] Penalty on Devyn Mayea NIP 2 minutes for ROUGHING, (power play opp).

1-4 PP NIP [11:25] End power play for NIP.

1-4 PP NIP [11:30] Jadon Reimer (WLU) penalty complete.

1-4 PP NIP [11:30] Start power play for WLU.

1-4 PP NIP [13:25] Devyn Mayea (NIP) penalty complete.

1-4 PP NIP [13:25] End power play for WLU.

1-4 [13:57] Penalty on Tyler Hunt WLU 2 minutes for SLASHING, (power play opp).
1-4 PP NIP [13:57] Start power play for NIP.

1-4 PP NIP [15:57] Tyler Hunt (WLU) penalty complete.



1-4
1-4

1-4

1-4

1-4

PP NIP [15:57] End power play for NIP.

PP
WLU

PP
WLU

PP
WLU

[19:50] Penalty on Charles Farmer NIP 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).
[19:50] Start power play for WLU.
[20:00] Charles Farmer (NIP) penalty complete.

[20:00] End power play for WLU.



