Laurier () -vs- Nipissing () 11/15/2024 at Nipissing

Date: 11/15/2024 Start: 7:00PM Time: 2:10 Attendance: 211 Location: Nipissing

Goals By Period	1	2	3	Total
Laurier	1	0	0	1
Nipissing	1	2	1	4

WLU: Brenden Anderson (1) **NIP:** David Campbell (1); Kyle Foreman (1); Noah Vom Scheidt (1); Chad Denault (1)

Scoring Summary

Period	Time	Team	Scored By	Assisted By	Туре	WLU	NIP
1st	10:43	WLU	Brenden Anderson	Tyler Hunt, Ryan Pryce	PP	1	0
1st	13:52	NIP	Chad Denault	David Campbell,	EV	1	1
2nd	11:41	NIP	David Campbell	Tyson Tomasini, Chad Denault	EV	1	2
2nd	13:32	NIP	Kyle Foreman	Charles Farmer, Charlie Johnson	EV	1	3
3rd	4:02	NIP	Noah Vom Scheidt	Jonathan Rees,	EV	1	4

Laurier Power Plays

Nipissing Power Plays

Prd	Start	End	Elapsed	Shots	Opp-Shots	PPG		Prd	Start	End	Elapsed	Shots	Opp-Shots	PPG
1st	02:01	04:01	02:00	0	0			1st	07:17	09:00	01:43	0	0	
1st	09:17	10:43	01:26	1	0	PPG		2nd	17:43	19:47	02:04	0	0	
3rd	05:48	05:48	00:00	0	0			3rd	07:48	07:48	00:00	0	0	
3rd	11:30	13:25	01:55	0	0			3rd	09:30	11:25	01:55	0	0	
3rd	19:50	20:00	00:10	0	0			3rd	13:57	15:57	02:00	0	0	
			05:31	1	0	1/5	_				07:42	0	0	0/5

Penalty Summary

Period	Team	Player	MIN	Offense	Type	Time	PP
1st	NIP	David Campbell	02:00	TRIPPING	MINOR	2:01	PP
1st	WLU	Evan Benwell	02:00	HOLDING	MINOR	7:17	PP
1st	NIP	Charlie Johnson	02:00	SLASHING	MINOR	9:00	PP
2nd	WLU	Caleb Petrie	02:00	HOLDING	MINOR	17:43	PP
3rd	NIP	Benjamin Brunette	02:00	UNSPORTSMANLIKE CND.	MINOR	5:48	PP
3rd	WLU	Samuel Williamson	02:00	UNSPORTSMANLIKE CND.	MINOR	5:48	PP
3rd	WLU	Jadon Reimer	02:00	TRIPPING	MINOR	9:30	PP
3rd	NIP	Devyn Mayea	02:00	ROUGHING	MINOR	11:25	PP
3rd	WLU	Tyler Hunt	02:00	SLASHING	MINOR	13:57	PP
3rd	NIP	Charles Farmer	02:00	TRIPPING	MINOR	19:50	PP

Individual

Laurier 1

Pos	#	Player	G	Α	1	2	3	Total	+/-	FO	Pen	BLK
	3	Jadon Reimer	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	4	Ryan Mulholland	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	6	Kai Stothers	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	9	Mathieu Paquin	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	10	Patrick Brown	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	11	Bryce Sutherland	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	15	Tyler Davis	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	18	Sam Rhodes	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	19	Tyler Hunt	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	22	Caleb Petrie	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	24	Thomas Lenart	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	25	Samuel Williamson	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	28	Callum Chisholm	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	29	Tristan Malboeuf	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	33	Paris O'Brien	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	34	Dylan Di Tomaso	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	47	Evan Benwell	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	72	Eli Reimer	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	74	Brenden Anderson	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	89	Ryan Pryce	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	-	_	0
•		Totals	1	2	0	0	0	0	0	0-0	5-10	0

Nipissing 4

Pos	#	Player	G	Α	1	2	3	Total	+/-	FO	Pen	BLK
	1	Reece Proulx	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	5	Devyn Mayea	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	8	Charles Farmer	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	12	David Campbell	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	14	Charlie Johnson	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	17	Benjamin Brunette	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	21	Kyle Foreman	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	23	Josh Anderson	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	25	Jeremy Duhamel	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	27	Elias Lieffers	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	31	Zach Roy	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	54	Willem Larsen	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	55	Noah Vom Scheidt	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	58	Chase Lacombe	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	72	Payton Vescio	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	74	Jonathan Rees	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	82	Dominic Leblanc	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	84	Harrison Caines	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	91	Chad Denault	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	94	Tyson Tomasini	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	-	_	0
		Totals	4	6	0	0	0	0	0	0-0	5-10	0

Laurier Goalkeeping

Nipissing Goalkeeping

Laurier Goalkeeping

Nipissing Goalkeeping

	De							
# Player	С	Mins	GA	EN	1	2	3	Total
29 Tristan Malboeuf		0:00	0	0	0	0	0	0
33 Paris O'Brien	L	60:00	4	0	11	17	11	39
Totals			4	0	11	17	11	39

#	Player	C	Mins	GA	EN	1	2	3	Total
1	Reece Proulx	W	60:00	1	0	8	4	9	21
31	Zach Roy		0:00	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Totals			1	0	8	4	9	21

Laurier Faceoffs

Nipissing Faceoffs

Play By Play

Score	PP	Play
		Period #1 Plays
0-0		[02:01] Penalty on David Campbell NIP 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).
0-0	PP WLU	[02:01] Start power play for WLU.
0-0	PP WLU	[04:01] David Campbell (NIP) penalty complete.
	PP	
0-0 0-0	WLU	[04:01] End power play for WLU. [07:17] Penalty on Evan Benwell WLU 2 minutes for HOLDING, (power play opp).
0-0	PP NIP	[07:17] Start power play for NIP.
0-0		[09:00] Penalty on Charlie Johnson NIP 2 minutes for SLASHING, (power play opp).
0-0 0-0	PP NIP	[09:00] End power play for NIP. [09:17] Evan Benwell (WLU) penalty complete.
0-0		[09:17] Start power play for WLU.
0-0		[10:43] GOAL by WLU Brenden Anderson (POWER PLAY) (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Tyler Hunt and Ryan Pryce, On ice for WLU: , On ice for NIP: , goal number 2 for season.
		Laurier 1, Nipissing 0
1-0		[10:43] Charlie Johnson (NIP) penalty complete.
1-0	PP NIP	[10:43] End power play for WLU. [13:52] GOAL by NIP Chad Denault, Assist by David Campbell, On ice for NIP: , On ice for WLU: , goal number 2 for season.
1-0		Laurier 1, Nipissing 1
		Period #2 Plays
		[11:41] GOAL by NIP David Campbell, Assist by Tyson Tomasini and Chad Denault, On ice for NIP: , On ice for WLU: , goal
1-1		number 1 for season.
		Laurier 1, Nipissing 2 [13:32] GOAL by NIP Kyle Foreman, Assist by Charles Farmer and Charlie Johnson, On ice for NIP: , On ice for WLU: , goal
1-2		number 5 for season.
1 2		Laurier 1, Nipissing 3
1-3 1-3	PP NIP	[17:43] Penalty on Caleb Petrie WLU 2 minutes for HOLDING, (power play opp). [17:43] Start power play for NIP.
1-3	PP NIP	
1-3	PP NIP	[19:47] End power play for NIP.
		Period #3 Plays
1-3		[04:02] GOAL by NIP Noah Vom Scheidt, Assist by Jonathan Rees, On ice for NIP: , On ice for WLU: , goal number 1 for season.
		Laurier 1, Nipissing 4
1-4	PP	[05:48] Penalty on Benjamin Brunette NIP 2 minutes for UNSPORTSMANLIKE CONDUCT, (power play opp).
1-4	WLU	[05:48] Start power play for WLU.
1-4	PP	[05:48] Penalty on Samuel Williamson WLU 2 minutes for UNSPORTSMANLIKE CONDUCT, (power play opp).
1-4	WLU	[05:48] End power play for WLU.
1-4	PP WLU	[07:48] Benjamin Brunette (NIP) penalty complete.
1-4	PP WLU	[07:48] Start power play for NIP.
1-4	PP WLU	[07:48] Samuel Williamson (WLU) penalty complete.
1-4	PP WLU	[07:48] End power play for NIP.
1-4		[09:30] Penalty on Jadon Reimer WLU 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).
1-4	PP NIP	
1-4 1-4	PP NTD	[11:25] Penalty on Devyn Mayea NIP 2 minutes for ROUGHING, (power play opp). [11:25] End power play for NIP.
1-4		[11:30] Jadon Reimer (WLU) penalty complete.
1-4	PP NIP	[11:30] Start power play for WLU.
1-4		[13:25] Devyn Mayea (NIP) penalty complete.
1-4 1-4	PP NIP	[13:25] End power play for WLU. [13:57] Penalty on Tyler Hunt WLU 2 minutes for SLASHING, (power play opp).
1-4 1-4	PP NIP	[13:57] Penalty on Tyler number with 2 minutes for SLASHING, (power play opp). [13:57] Start power play for NIP.
1-4		[15:57] Tyler Hunt (WLU) penalty complete.

```
1-4 PP NIP [15:57] End power play for NIP.

1-4 [19:50] Penalty on Charles Farmer NIP 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).

PP

1-4 WLU [19:50] Start power play for WLU.

PP

1-4 WLU [20:00] Charles Farmer (NIP) penalty complete.

PP

1-4 WLU [20:00] End power play for WLU.
```